RESULT

meas [NOte ¢

114 - 400M P21 - Prelims

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Heat 1 Start Time: 11:55 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Heat 2 Start Time: 12:00 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Heat 3 Start Time: 12:06 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Heat 4 Start Time: 12:10 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Approved by TD:
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date:
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STADIUM MINI MSN

03 - 05 May 2024

Powered by IGIS



"}
¥ REMAJA SELANGOR 2024

RESULT

meas [NOte ¢

Summary

Rank

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

20

Heat

400M P21

Bib Name Team
0709 MSN SELANGOR

0128 SEKOLAH SUKAN

BUKIT JALIL
0487 SUKMA JOHOR
1015 SABAH
s s
0491 SUKMA JOHOR
0490 SUKMA JOHOR
0489 SUKMA JOHOR
0688 MSN SELANGOR
0175 SSN PERAK
0687 MSN SELANGOR
0137 KEDAH
KELAB
0270 OLAHRAGA
SETIAWANGSA
0772 MSN SELANGOR
0781 MSN SELANGOR
0922 ACTIVE CLUB
0302 SMK JINJANG
s
0250 GOMBAK
1023 MBP)
0260 TERE?\lSc-;NcI-;ANU

2/4

Result

60.56

60.96

61.64

62.05

62.60

62.89

63.56

65.23

65.44

65.68

66.13

66.47

66.54

68.52

70.62

70.71

71.44

74.80

75.15

79.53

DNS

Remark
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Rank Heat

Bib

0737

0261

1116

1118

1085

0693

1176

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Name Team

MSN SELANGOR

SSM
TERENGGANU

PIN HWA HIGH
SCHOOL

PIN HWA HIGH
SCHOOL

MELAKA AA

MSN SELANGOR

TITAN
ATHLETICS
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Result Remark

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Timing by Innotex

KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR

STADIUM MINI MSN
03 - 05 May 2024

Powered by IGIS



meas [anOte ¢

RESULT

4/4

KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR
Timing by Innotex STADIUM MINI MSN Powered by IGIS
03 - 05 May 2024



